4° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025

Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo 1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Calendar: 32 Masculina / 3* Masc Grupos

Date/venue

5/9/25, 430 PM

5/9/25, 430 PM

5/9/25, 7:.00 PM

5/9/25, 7:.00 PM

5/10/25,10:00 AM

5/10/25,10:00 AM

5/10/25,12:30 PM

5/10/25,12:30 PM

5/10/25, 5:30 PM

5/10/25, 5:30 PM

5/10/25, 5:30 PM

5/10/25, 5:30 PM

Date/venue

5/9/25, 5:220 PM

5/9/25, 5:220 PM

5/9/25, 7:50 PM

5/9/25, 7:50 PM

5/10/25,10:50 AM

5/10/25,10:50 AM

Home
Pablo Giménez
Fede Pérez

Marc Tubau Puigdomenech
Marc Oriol Serra Frances

Mario Pareja
Victor Sdnchez Cabeza

Gustavo Romero Gonzalez
Marc Sufie Barrachina

David Claudel Medina
Alex Ramos Val

Javi Perez
Toni Moreno

Toni Palau Zaragoza
Albert Padilla Vera

Jose Luis Pardo
Jaime Oliver

lvan Serrano
Dominik Ori

Javier Peso
Sergi Silvan

Victor Hidalgo Avila
Gerard Valcarcel

Mario Sima
Jose Fornell

Home

David Caballero
Nacho March

David Exposito Masa
Marc Diaz Luciano

Xavi Navarro Fontanellas
Alfons Rodriguez

Albert Alegre
Fran Arteaga

Juan Alberto Jimenez
Celso De Francisco Cuenca

Martin Carniel
Raul Beldean

1/2

Result

6-9

7-9

9-3

9-7

4-9

5-9

7-9

9-2

7-9

2-9

9-4

Result

9-1

9-5

8-9

8-9

9-6

39

Away team
David Exposito Masa
Marc Diaz Luciano

David Caballero
Nacho March

Albert Alegre
Fran Arteaga

Xavi Navarro Fontanellas
Alfons Rodriguez

Martin Carniel
Raul Beldean

Juan Alberto Jimenez
Celso De Francisco Cuenca

Albert Martin Vea
Guillem Cartafa Vilamu

Victor Porcel
Manuel Rodriguez

Jaime Herndndez Cuenca
Gorka Tapia Juliachs

Alvaro Sainz
Manel Egea

Rodrigo Boragno
Adrian Boragno Paniagua

Sergi Castlevi Aymerich
Xavier Moreno Moner

Away team
Pablo Giménez
Fede Pérez

Marc Tubau Puigdomenech
Marc Oriol Serra Frances

Mario Pareja
Victor Sdnchez Cabeza

Gustavo Romero Gonzalez
Marc Sufie Barrachina

David Claudel Medina
Alex Ramos Val

Javi Perez
Toni Moreno



Matchday 2
Group

Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Date/venue
5/10/25,1:20 PM

5/10/25,1:20 PM

5/10/25, 6:20 PM

5/10/25, 6:20 PM

5/10/25, 6:20 PM

5/10/25, 6:20 PM

Date/venue

5/9/25, 610 PM

5/9/25, 610 PM

5/9/25, 8:40 PM

5/9/25, 8:40 PM

5/10/25,11:40 AM

5/10/25,11:40 AM

5/10/25, 2:10 PM

5/10/25, 2:10 PM

5/10/25, 7:10 PM

5/10/25, 7:10 PM

5/10/25, 7:10 PM

5/10/25, 7:10 PM

Home

Victor Porcel
Manuel Rodriguez

Albert Martin Vea
Guillem Cartafa Vilamu

Jaime Hernandez Cuenca
Gorka Tapia Juliachs

Alvaro Sainz
Manel Egea

Rodrigo Boragno
Adridan Boragno Paniagua

Sergi Castlevi Aymerich
Xavier Moreno Moner

Home

Marc Tubau Puigdomenech
Marc Oriol Serra Frances

David Exposito Masa
Marc Diaz Luciano

Mario Pareja
Victor Sdnchez Cabeza

Xavi Navarro Fontanellas
Alfons Rodriguez

David Claudel Medina
Alex Ramos Val

Juan Alberto Jimenez
Celso De Francisco Cuenca

Toni Palau Zaragoza
Albert Padilla Vera

Victor Porcel
Manuel Rodriguez

Alvaro Sainz
Manel Egea

Ivan Serrano
Dominik Ori

Mario Sima
Jose Fornell

Rodrigo Boragno
Adrian Boragno Paniagua

2/2

Result

9-7

9-7

5-9

9-7

9-4

6-9

Result

9-2

0-9

8-9

9-8

8-9

9-4

9-8

9-3

2-9

5-9

9-2

9-3

Away team

Toni Palau Zaragoza
Albert Padilla Vera

Jose Luis Pardo
Jaime Oliver

Javier Peso
Sergi Silvan

lvan Serrano
Dominik Ori
Mario Sima

Jose Fornell

Victor Hidalgo Avila
Gerard Valcarcel

Away team
Pablo Giménez
Fede Pérez

David Caballero
Nacho March

Gustavo Romero Gonzalez
Marc Sufle Barrachina

Albert Alegre
Fran Arteaga

Javi Perez
Toni Moreno

Martin Carniel
Raul Beldean

Jose Luis Pardo
Jaime Oliver

Albert Martin Vea
Guillem Cartafa Vilamu

Jaime Hernandez Cuenca
Gorka Tapia Juliachs

Javier Peso
Sergi Silvan

Victor Hidalgo Avila
Gerard Valcarcel

Sergi Castlevi Aymerich
Xavier Moreno Moner
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